
                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Event                  Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ====================== ===== =====
      1 9097 Alyssa Niggemann             10 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          16:41  6:43
      2 9167 Leighten Fischer             09 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          16:47  6:45
      3 9126 Mallory Mews                 12 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          16:53  6:48
      4 9178 Emily Sether                 12 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          17:08  6:54
      5 9341 Alexis Balliett              09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          17:12  6:56
      6 9180 Shelby Trzebiatowski         11 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          17:13  6:56
      7 9283 Brittany Gagas               09 Rosholt                      Girls Varsity          17:18  6:58
      8 9326 Caragan Volz                 10 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          17:23  7:00
      9 9258 Christonna Shafranski        09 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          17:33  7:04
     10 9221 Delaney Green-Gretzinger     09 Marion                       Girls Varsity          17:35  7:05
     11 9243 Sydney Alery                 10 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          17:38  7:06
     12 9256 Hannah Pisarski              11 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          17:38  7:06
     13 9284 Mikeala Glodowski            10 Rosholt                      Girls Varsity          17:38  7:06
     14 9131 Anna Palmer                  09 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          17:43  7:08
     15 9130 Abigail Palmer               09 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          18:04  7:16
     16 9363 Siri Zeinert                 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          18:06  7:17
     17 9169 Natalie Gauerke              12 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          18:07  7:18
     18 9281 Lexi Cordova                 09 Rosholt                      Girls Varsity          18:12  7:19
     19 9093 Lily Kraft                   12 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          18:12  7:20
     20 9251 Adrianna Kosobucki           10 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          18:15  7:21
     21 9291 Riley Walski                 09 Rosholt                      Girls Varsity          18:22  7:24
     22 9102 Anja Werner                  10 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          18:39  7:31
     23 9136 Aneta Rohloff                11 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          18:45  7:33
     24 9077 Emma Barnes                  12 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          18:47  7:34
     25 9084 Jenny Felckowski             10 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          18:47  7:34
     26 9082 Alyssa Eiden                 11 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          18:57  7:38
     27 9200 Haley Ingersoll              12 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          18:59  7:38
     28 9361 Erica White Eagle            11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          19:18  7:46
     29 9356 Katie Norrbom                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          19:19  7:46
     30 9220 Hannah Greene-Gretzinger     10 Marion                       Girls Varsity          19:25  7:49
     31 9091 Sydney Karch                 09 Amherst                      Girls Junior Varsity   19:28  7:50
     32 9227 Paige Polzin                 10 Marion                       Girls Varsity          19:29  7:50
     33 9225 Kirsten Pamperin             12 Marion                       Girls Varsity          19:29  7:51
     34 9120 Megan Fischer                09 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          19:38  7:54
     35 9316 Paige Kempf                  10 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          19:40  7:55
     36 9351 Nikki Mahan                  09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          19:43  7:56
     37 9282 Haley Dexter                 12 Rosholt                      Girls Varsity          19:57  8:02
     38 9181 Krystal Tysdal               12 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          19:59  8:03
     39 9089 Danielle Karch               11 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          20:02  8:04
     40 9125 Mackenzie Mews               09 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          20:05  8:05
     41 9253 Emma Kulick                  09 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          20:10  8:07
     42 9353 Brenna Nillissen             12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          20:12  8:08
     43 9079 Emily Dalsky                 12 Amherst                      Girls Varsity          20:19  8:11
     44 9124 Marissa Mehlhorn             10 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          20:26  8:14
     45 9346 Mikayla Hartman              12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          20:28  8:15
     46 9075 Elizabeth Anderson           09 Amherst                      Girls Junior Varsity   20:34  8:17
     47 9203 Lexi Smiles                  10 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          20:49  8:23
     48 9306 Miranda Arndt                10 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          20:49  8:23
     49 9247 Caroline Gilchrist           12 Pacelli                      Girls Varsity          20:50  8:23
     50 9168 Ariana Garton                11 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          21:03  8:28
     51 9358 Kayla Steebs                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Junior Varsity   21:04  8:29
     52 9228 Cassidy Wudstack             12 Marion                       Girls Varsity          21:12  8:32
     53 9173 Emily Madson                 11 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          21:13  8:32
     54 9205 Jody Wentworth               09 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          21:15  8:33
     55 9086 Morgan Glodowski             12 Amherst                      Girls Junior Varsity   21:30  8:39
     56 9347 Jordyn Janikowski            12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Varsity          21:47  8:46
     57 9324 Aysia Schroeder              12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          21:50  8:48
     58 9198 Anna Ardnt                   10 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          21:51  8:48
     59 9138 Katelyn Rohr                 11 Bonduel                      Girls Varsity          21:54  8:49
     60 9310 Brianne Durrant              12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          21:57  8:50
     61 9099 Taylor Pitel                 12 Amherst                      Girls Junior Varsity   22:18  8:59
     62 9219 Kayla Brei                   11 Marion                       Girls Varsity          22:19  8:59
     63 9166 Sam Buss                     11 Iola-Scandinavia             Girls Varsity          22:37  9:06
     64 9359 Jacey Stewart                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Junior Varsity   22:43  9:09
     65 9312 Emily Durrant                10 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          22:52  9:12
     66 9222 Kayla Habeck                 12 Marion                       Girls Varsity          24:02  9:41
     67 9199 Allison Bristol              10 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          24:03  9:41
     68 9201 Megan Luedke                 12 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          24:06  9:42
     69 9202 Brianna Severson             10 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          24:13  9:45
     70 9311 Brittany Durrant             12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Girls Varsity          24:24  9:49



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Event                  Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ====================== ===== =====
     71 9343 Gabri Fowler                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Girls Junior Varsity   25:49 10:24
     72 9204 Angelica Tasyshena           11 Manawa                       Girls Varsity          25:50 10:24



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 9097 Alyssa Niggemann             10 Amherst                      16:41  6:43
      2    2 9167 Leighten Fischer             09 Iola-Scandinavia             16:47  6:45
      3    3 9126 Mallory Mews                 12 Bonduel                      16:53  6:48
      4    4 9178 Emily Sether                 12 Iola-Scandinavia             17:08  6:54
      5    5 9341 Alexis Balliett              09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        17:12  6:56
      6    6 9180 Shelby Trzebiatowski         11 Iola-Scandinavia             17:13  6:56
      7    7 9283 Brittany Gagas               09 Rosholt                      17:18  6:58
      8    8 9326 Caragan Volz                 10 Weyauwega-Fremont            17:23  7:00
      9    9 9258 Christonna Shafranski        09 Pacelli                      17:33  7:04
     10   10 9221 Delaney Green-Gretzinger     09 Marion                       17:35  7:05
     11   11 9243 Sydney Alery                 10 Pacelli                      17:38  7:06
     12   12 9256 Hannah Pisarski              11 Pacelli                      17:38  7:06
     13   13 9284 Mikeala Glodowski            10 Rosholt                      17:38  7:06
     14   14 9131 Anna Palmer                  09 Bonduel                      17:43  7:08
     15   15 9130 Abigail Palmer               09 Bonduel                      18:04  7:16
     16   16 9363 Siri Zeinert                 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        18:06  7:17
     17   17 9169 Natalie Gauerke              12 Iola-Scandinavia             18:07  7:18
     18   18 9281 Lexi Cordova                 09 Rosholt                      18:12  7:19
     19   19 9093 Lily Kraft                   12 Amherst                      18:12  7:20
     20   20 9251 Adrianna Kosobucki           10 Pacelli                      18:15  7:21
     21   21 9291 Riley Walski                 09 Rosholt                      18:22  7:24
     22   22 9102 Anja Werner                  10 Amherst                      18:39  7:31
     23   23 9136 Aneta Rohloff                11 Bonduel                      18:45  7:33
     24   24 9077 Emma Barnes                  12 Amherst                      18:47  7:34
     25   25 9084 Jenny Felckowski             10 Amherst                      18:47  7:34
     26   26 9082 Alyssa Eiden                 11 Amherst                      18:57  7:38
     27   27 9200 Haley Ingersoll              12 Manawa                       18:59  7:38
     28   28 9361 Erica White Eagle            11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:18  7:46
     29   29 9356 Katie Norrbom                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:19  7:46
     30   30 9220 Hannah Greene-Gretzinger     10 Marion                       19:25  7:49
     31   31 9227 Paige Polzin                 10 Marion                       19:29  7:50
     32   32 9225 Kirsten Pamperin             12 Marion                       19:29  7:51
     33   33 9120 Megan Fischer                09 Bonduel                      19:38  7:54
     34   34 9316 Paige Kempf                  10 Weyauwega-Fremont            19:40  7:55
     35   35 9351 Nikki Mahan                  09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:43  7:56
     36   36 9282 Haley Dexter                 12 Rosholt                      19:57  8:02
     37   37 9181 Krystal Tysdal               12 Iola-Scandinavia             19:59  8:03
     38   38 9089 Danielle Karch               11 Amherst                      20:02  8:04
     39   39 9125 Mackenzie Mews               09 Bonduel                      20:05  8:05
     40   40 9253 Emma Kulick                  09 Pacelli                      20:10  8:07
     41   41 9353 Brenna Nillissen             12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:12  8:08
     42      9079 Emily Dalsky                 12 Amherst                      20:19  8:11
     43   42 9124 Marissa Mehlhorn             10 Bonduel                      20:26  8:14
     44   43 9346 Mikayla Hartman              12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:28  8:15
     45   44 9203 Lexi Smiles                  10 Manawa                       20:49  8:23
     46   45 9306 Miranda Arndt                10 Weyauwega-Fremont            20:49  8:23
     47   46 9247 Caroline Gilchrist           12 Pacelli                      20:50  8:23
     48   47 9168 Ariana Garton                11 Iola-Scandinavia             21:03  8:28
     49   48 9228 Cassidy Wudstack             12 Marion                       21:12  8:32
     50   49 9173 Emily Madson                 11 Iola-Scandinavia             21:13  8:32
     51   50 9205 Jody Wentworth               09 Manawa                       21:15  8:33
     52      9347 Jordyn Janikowski            12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:47  8:46
     53   51 9324 Aysia Schroeder              12 Weyauwega-Fremont            21:50  8:48
     54   52 9198 Anna Ardnt                   10 Manawa                       21:51  8:48
     55      9138 Katelyn Rohr                 11 Bonduel                      21:54  8:49
     56   53 9310 Brianne Durrant              12 Weyauwega-Fremont            21:57  8:50
     57   54 9219 Kayla Brei                   11 Marion                       22:19  8:59
     58      9166 Sam Buss                     11 Iola-Scandinavia             22:37  9:06
     59   55 9312 Emily Durrant                10 Weyauwega-Fremont            22:52  9:12
     60   56 9222 Kayla Habeck                 12 Marion                       24:02  9:41
     61   57 9199 Allison Bristol              10 Manawa                       24:03  9:41
     62   58 9201 Megan Luedke                 12 Manawa                       24:06  9:42
     63   59 9202 Brianna Severson             10 Manawa                       24:13  9:45
     64   60 9311 Brittany Durrant             12 Weyauwega-Fremont            24:24  9:49
     65      9204 Angelica Tasyshena           11 Manawa                       25:50 10:24



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    66  Iola-Scandinavia                      (17:51  89:14 3:12)
====================================================
  1      2  Leighten Fischer          09 16:47
  2      4  Emily Sether              12 17:08
  3      6  Shelby Trzebiatowski      11 17:13
  4     17  Natalie Gauerke           12 18:07
  5     37  Krystal Tysdal            12 19:59
  6   ( 48) Ariana Garton             11 21:03
  7   ( 50) Emily Madson              11 21:13
  8   ( 58) Sam Buss                  11 22:37

  2.    88  Bonduel                               (18:13  91:03 2:45)
====================================================
  1      3  Mallory Mews              12 16:53
  2     14  Anna Palmer               09 17:43
  3     15  Abigail Palmer            09 18:04
  4     23  Aneta Rohloff             11 18:45
  5     33  Megan Fischer             09 19:38
  6   ( 39) Mackenzie Mews            09 20:05
  7   ( 43) Marissa Mehlhorn          10 20:26
  8   ( 55) Katelyn Rohr              11 21:54

  3.    91  Amherst                               (18:14  91:06 2:06)
====================================================
  1      1  Alyssa Niggemann          10 16:41
  2     19  Lily Kraft                12 18:12
  3     22  Anja Werner               10 18:39
  4     24  Emma Barnes               12 18:47
  5     25  Jenny Felckowski          10 18:47
  6   ( 26) Alyssa Eiden              11 18:57
  7   ( 38) Danielle Karch            11 20:02
  8   ( 42) Emily Dalsky              12 20:19

  4.    92  Pacelli                               (18:15  91:14 2:37)
====================================================
  1      9  Christonna Shafranski     09 17:33
  2     11  Sydney Alery              10 17:38
  3     12  Hannah Pisarski           11 17:38
  4     20  Adrianna Kosobucki        10 18:15
  5     40  Emma Kulick               09 20:10
  6   ( 47) Caroline Gilchrist        12 20:50



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.    95  Rosholt                               (18:18  91:27 2:39)
====================================================
  1      7  Brittany Gagas            09 17:18
  2     13  Mikeala Glodowski         10 17:38
  3     18  Lexi Cordova              09 18:12
  4     21  Riley Walski              09 18:22
  5     36  Haley Dexter              12 19:57

  6.   113  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                 (18:44  93:38 2:31)
====================================================
  1      5  Alexis Balliett           09 17:12
  2     16  Siri Zeinert              10 18:06
  3     28  Erica White Eagle         11 19:18
  4     29  Katie Norrbom             11 19:19
  5     35  Nikki Mahan               09 19:43
  6   ( 41) Brenna Nillissen          12 20:12
  7   ( 44) Mikayla Hartman           12 20:28
  8   ( 52) Jordyn Janikowski         12 21:47

  7.   152  Marion                                (19:26  97:10 3:37)
====================================================
  1     10  Delaney Green-Gretzinger  09 17:35
  2     30  Hannah Greene-Gretzinger  10 19:25
  3     31  Paige Polzin              10 19:29
  4     32  Kirsten Pamperin          12 19:29
  5     49  Cassidy Wudstack          12 21:12
  6   ( 57) Kayla Brei                11 22:19
  7   ( 60) Kayla Habeck              12 24:02

  8.   197  Weyauwega-Fremont                     (20:20  101:39 4:34)
====================================================
  1      8  Caragan Volz              10 17:23
  2     34  Paige Kempf               10 19:40
  3     46  Miranda Arndt             10 20:49
  4     53  Aysia Schroeder           12 21:50
  5     56  Brianne Durrant           12 21:57
  6   ( 59) Emily Durrant             10 22:52
  7   ( 64) Brittany Durrant          12 24:24



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  9.   238  Manawa                                (21:24  106:57 5:04)
====================================================
  1     27  Haley Ingersoll           12 18:59
  2     45  Lexi Smiles               10 20:49
  3     51  Jody Wentworth            09 21:15
  4     54  Anna Ardnt                10 21:51
  5     61  Allison Bristol           10 24:03
  6   ( 62) Megan Luedke              12 24:06
  7   ( 63) Brianna Severson          10 24:13
  8   ( 65) Angelica Tasyshena        11 25:50



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1      9091 Sydney Karch                 09 Amherst                      19:28  7:50
      2      9075 Elizabeth Anderson           09 Amherst                      20:34  8:17
      3      9358 Kayla Steebs                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:04  8:29
      4      9086 Morgan Glodowski             12 Amherst                      21:30  8:39
      5      9099 Taylor Pitel                 12 Amherst                      22:18  8:59
      6      9359 Jacey Stewart                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        22:43  9:09
      7      9343 Gabri Fowler                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        25:49 10:24



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls' Junior High Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 9292 Jordan Zdorik                 6 Rosholt                      12:50  6:25
      2    2 9290 Jenna Trzebiatowski           6 Rosholt                      13:19  6:40
      3    3 9355 Emily Norrbom                 8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        13:51  6:56
      4    4 9287 Amelia O'Donnell              8 Rosholt                      13:57  6:59
      5    5 9357 Paige Norrbom                 8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:00  7:00
      6    6 9171 Erika Kisting                 8 Iola-Scandinavia             14:01  7:01
      7    7 9289 McKenzie Stalter              7 Rosholt                      14:20  7:10
      8    8 9285 Taylor Krogwold               7 Rosholt                      14:20  7:10
      9    9 9139 Ashlyn Schnell                8 Bonduel                      14:23  7:12
     10   10 9352 Alyssa Meverden               8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:24  7:12
     11   11 9286 Kayliah Meronk                7 Rosholt                      14:25  7:13
     12   12 9081 Lindsay Dose                  7 Amherst                      14:26  7:13
     13   13 9360 Erica Wendler                 7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:40  7:20
     14   14 9319 Marissa Mason                 7 Weyauwega-Fremont            14:47  7:24
     15   15 9350 Kylie Linke                   8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:49  7:25
     16   16 9344 Molly Gretzlock               7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:51  7:26
     17   17 9257 Sophie Schroeder              7 Pacelli                      14:56  7:28
     18   18 9340 Destiny Bagley                7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:58  7:29
     19   19 9088 Lexi Haferbecker              8 Amherst                      15:05  7:33
     20   20 9175 Natalie Rustad                8 Iola-Scandinavia             15:12  7:36
     21   21 9135 Laney Richmond                8 Bonduel                      15:19  7:40
     22   22 9246 Grace Engebretson             7 Pacelli                      15:31  7:46
     23   23 9123 Peyton Hrabik                 8 Bonduel                      15:32  7:46
     24   24 9129 Alana Paholke                 8 Bonduel                      15:33  7:47
     25   25 9250 Dominque Jamison              7 Pacelli                      15:36  7:48
     26   26 9308 Sydney Bartel                 8 Weyauwega-Fremont            15:40  7:50
     27   27 9100 Meaghan Wall                  8 Amherst                      15:40  7:50
     28   28 9096 Emily Meshak                  7 Amherst                      15:40  7:50
     29      9362 Jazmine Wolff                 8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        15:41  7:51
     30   29 9165 Jada Beacom                   7 Iola-Scandinavia             15:43  7:52
     31   30 9085 Morgan Gibbs                  6 Amherst                      15:50  7:55
     32   31 9101 Tori Weier                    7 Amherst                      15:52  7:56
     33   32 9307 Rylee Bartel                  7 Weyauwega-Fremont            15:54  7:57
     34      9348 Nicole Kielman                6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        15:55  7:58
     35   33 9314 Allison Halat                 6 Weyauwega-Fremont            15:56  7:58
     36   34 9078 Shayna Cisewski               8 Amherst                      16:03  8:02
     37   35 9288 Kailin Smerchek               6 Rosholt                      16:08  8:04
     38   36 9119 Erica Fassbender              8 Bonduel                      16:09  8:05
     39   37 9245 Katy Czerwinski               6 Pacelli                      16:12  8:06
     40   38 9325 Kiley Stevenson               7 Weyauwega-Fremont            16:14  8:07
     41   39 9305 Saylor Alberts                7 Weyauwega-Fremont            16:16  8:08
     42   40 9261 Grace Van Handel              7 Pacelli                      16:18  8:09
     43   41 9118 Arianna Factor                8 Bonduel                      16:18  8:09
     44   42 9249 Ashley Hoerter                8 Pacelli                      16:30  8:15
     45   43 9320 Morgan Monty                  7 Weyauwega-Fremont            16:30  8:15
     46   44 9127 Allyssa Moser                 8 Bonduel                      16:35  8:18
     47   45 9254 Paige Kussow                  8 Pacelli                      16:38  8:19
     48      9087 Jessica Gutschow              8 Amherst                      16:45  8:23
     49   46 9170 Bryanna Kisting               6 Iola-Scandinavia             17:02  8:31
     50   47 9218 Tailyn Beyesdorf              7 Marion                       17:14  8:37
     51      9080 Madelyn David                 7 Amherst                      17:15  8:38
     52   48 9182 Haley Ullom                   7 Iola-Scandinavia             17:16  8:38
     53   49 9176 Jessica Schaefer              7 Iola-Scandinavia             17:25  8:43
     54      9083 Emily Feist                   7 Amherst                      17:29  8:45
     55      9074 Sirena Abbott                 6 Amherst                      17:36  8:48
     56   50 9224 Isabella Malueg               6 Marion                       17:39  8:50
     57      9121 Moriah Griesbach              8 Bonduel                      17:54  8:57
     58      9076 Katla Anderson                7 Amherst                      17:58  8:59
     59      9322 Mikyla Reek                   7 Weyauwega-Fremont            18:01  9:01
     60      9342 Olivia Curly                  6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        18:01  9:01
     61      9259 Leah Shibilski                7 Pacelli                      18:04  9:02
     62   51 9223 Kayla Jung                    8 Marion                       18:05  9:03
     63   52 9217 Annalise Beil                 7 Marion                       18:06  9:03
     64   53 9226 Laureen Pamperin              8 Marion                       18:13  9:07
     65      9260 Autumn Trzebiatowski          7 Pacelli                      18:17  9:09
     66      9318 Alicia Lederhaus              6 Weyauwega-Fremont            18:22  9:11
     67      9095 Olivia Lehman                 8 Amherst                      18:24  9:12
     68   54 9177 Olivia Schustek               6 Iola-Scandinavia             18:32  9:16
     69      9098 Makayla Niggemann             7 Amherst                      18:47  9:24
     70      9345 Rileigh Gruna                 7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        18:54  9:27



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                   **** Girls' Junior High Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
     71      9252 Jennifer Kubowski             7 Pacelli                      18:56  9:28
     72      9092 Rachel Kluver                 7 Amherst                      19:13  9:37
     73      9323 Julia Rice                    6 Weyauwega-Fremont            19:34  9:47
     74      9354 Cora Norrbom                  6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:47  9:54
     75      9094 Joslynn Kumm                  6 Amherst                      19:48  9:54
     76      9132 Haley Quandt                  6 Bonduel                      19:48  9:54
     77      9134 Julia Richmond                6 Bonduel                      19:48  9:54
     78      9137 Haley Rohr                    8 Bonduel                      19:49  9:55
     79      9248 Maddy Hinaus                  7 Pacelli                      20:17 10:09
     80      9172 Holly Lashua                  6 Iola-Scandinavia             20:24 10:12
     81      9183 McKenna Vomberg               6 Iola-Scandinavia             20:35 10:18
     82   55 9216 Cheyenne Bazile               8 Marion                       21:09 10:35
     83      9349 Maria King                    7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:15 10:38
     84      9133 Sariah Rees                   6 Bonduel                      22:35 11:18
     85      9315 Destiny Kempf                 6 Weyauwega-Fremont            22:50 11:25



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    22  Rosholt                               (13:46  68:46 1:30)
====================================================
  1      1  Jordan Zdorik              6 12:50
  2      2  Jenna Trzebiatowski        6 13:19
  3      4  Amelia O'Donnell           8 13:57
  4      7  McKenzie Stalter           7 14:20
  5      8  Taylor Krogwold            7 14:20
  6   ( 11) Kayliah Meronk             7 14:25
  7   ( 35) Kailin Smerchek            6 16:08

  2.    46  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                 (14:21  71:44 0:58)
====================================================
  1      3  Emily Norrbom              8 13:51
  2      5  Paige Norrbom              8 14:00
  3     10  Alyssa Meverden            8 14:24
  4     13  Erica Wendler              7 14:40
  5     15  Kylie Linke                8 14:49
  6   ( 16) Molly Gretzlock            7 14:51
  7   ( 18) Destiny Bagley             7 14:58

  3.   113  Bonduel                               (15:24  76:56 1:46)
====================================================
  1      9  Ashlyn Schnell             8 14:23
  2     21  Laney Richmond             8 15:19
  3     23  Peyton Hrabik              8 15:32
  4     24  Alana Paholke              8 15:33
  5     36  Erica Fassbender           8 16:09
  6   ( 41) Arianna Factor             8 16:18
  7   ( 44) Allyssa Moser              8 16:35

  4.   116  Amherst                               (15:21  76:41 1:24)
====================================================
  1     12  Lindsay Dose               7 14:26
  2     19  Lexi Haferbecker           8 15:05
  3     27  Meaghan Wall               8 15:40
  4     28  Emily Meshak               7 15:40
  5     30  Morgan Gibbs               6 15:50
  6   ( 31) Tori Weier                 7 15:52
  7   ( 34) Shayna Cisewski            8 16:03

  5.   141  Pacelli                               (15:43  78:33 1:22)
====================================================
  1     17  Sophie Schroeder           7 14:56
  2     22  Grace Engebretson          7 15:31
  3     25  Dominque Jamison           7 15:36
  4     37  Katy Czerwinski            6 16:12
  5     40  Grace Van Handel           7 16:18
  6   ( 42) Ashley Hoerter             8 16:30
  7   ( 45) Paige Kussow               8 16:38



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   143  Weyauwega-Fremont                     (15:43  78:31 1:27)
====================================================
  1     14  Marissa Mason              7 14:47
  2     26  Sydney Bartel              8 15:40
  3     32  Rylee Bartel               7 15:54
  4     33  Allison Halat              6 15:56
  5     38  Kiley Stevenson            7 16:14
  6   ( 39) Saylor Alberts             7 16:16
  7   ( 43) Morgan Monty               7 16:30

  7.   149  Iola-Scandinavia                      (15:51  79:14 3:15)
====================================================
  1      6  Erika Kisting              8 14:01
  2     20  Natalie Rustad             8 15:12
  3     29  Jada Beacom                7 15:43
  4     46  Bryanna Kisting            6 17:02
  5     48  Haley Ullom                7 17:16
  6   ( 49) Jessica Schaefer           7 17:25
  7   ( 54) Olivia Schustek            6 18:32

  8.   253  Marion                                (17:52  89:17 0:59)
====================================================
  1     47  Tailyn Beyesdorf           7 17:14
  2     50  Isabella Malueg            6 17:39
  3     51  Kayla Jung                 8 18:05
  4     52  Annalise Beil              7 18:06
  5     53  Laureen Pamperin           8 18:13
  6   ( 55) Cheyenne Bazile            8 21:09



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Event                  Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ====================== ===== =====
      1 9144 Sam Falck                    11 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           17:31  5:39
      2 9299 Jim Liebe                    12 Rosholt                      Boys Varsity           17:51  5:45
      3 9304 Bailey Zdorik                10 Rosholt                      Boys Varsity           17:58  5:47
      4 9194 Chase Przybylski             11 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           18:18  5:54
      5 9153 Isaac Palmer                 12 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           18:22  5:55
      6 9239 Brandon Reiter               12 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           18:24  5:56
      7 9270 Rhett Kryzkowski             11 Pacelli                      Boys Varsity           18:37  6:00
      8 9163 Travis Wollenberg            11 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           18:47  6:03
      9 9366 Riley Bohlman                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           19:01  6:08
     10 9149 Austin Marcks                11 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           19:11  6:11
     11 9195 Dylan Robbins                11 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           19:23  6:15
     12 9229 Dakota Bazile                10 Marion                       Boys Varsity           19:23  6:15
     13 9383 Dustin Tomson                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           19:30  6:17
     14 9364 Devin Barnes                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           19:34  6:18
     15 9386 Tyler Weller                 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           19:38  6:20
     16 9303 Brock Yenter                 11 Rosholt                      Boys Varsity           19:58  6:26
     17 9338 Zach Volz                    12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Boys Varsity           19:58  6:26
     18 9387 Damon Wolff                  09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           20:02  6:27
     19 9154 Bryce Robaidek               12 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           20:03  6:28
     20 9215 Jared Zielke                 10 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           20:08  6:29
     21 9374 Hunter Kreger                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           20:09  6:30
     22 9103 Seth Barnes                  09 Amherst                      Boys Varsity           20:10  6:30
     23 9384 Robert Uttecht               12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           20:18  6:32
     24 9302 Louie Schultz                10 Rosholt                      Boys Varsity           20:19  6:33
     25 9158 Josh Schill                  10 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           20:21  6:33
     26 9332 Logan Kobiske                12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Boys Varsity           20:24  6:34
     27 9147 Austin Kurey                 09 Bonduel                      Boys Junior Varsity    20:25  6:35
     28 9385 Ben Vosters                  12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Varsity           20:26  6:35
     29 9196 Michael Schaefer             10 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           20:32  6:37
     30 9212 Andrew Scheller              10 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           20:43  6:41
     31 9230 Tyler Carper                 10 Marion                       Boys Varsity           20:44  6:41
     32 9159 Gregg Shafer                 12 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           20:53  6:44
     33 9381 Hunter Schroepfner           09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    20:55  6:44
     34 9115 Cameron Worzalla             11 Amherst                      Boys Varsity           20:56  6:45
     35 9371 Dustyn Hoffmann              09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    20:59  6:45
     36 9107 Alex Helbach                 12 Amherst                      Boys Varsity           20:59  6:45
     37 9160 John Shest                   10 Bonduel                      Boys Junior Varsity    21:02  6:47
     38 9365 Dylan Barnes                 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    21:03  6:47
     39 9377 Braxton Potrykus             12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    21:08  6:48
     40 9378 Stetson Potrykus             09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    21:11  6:50
     41 9162 James Watry                  11 Bonduel                      Boys Varsity           21:16  6:51
     42 9301 Ryan Rzentkowski             10 Rosholt                      Boys Varsity           21:17  6:51
     43 9111 Patrick Peplinski            11 Amherst                      Boys Varsity           21:18  6:52
     44 9237 Tyler Komanekin              09 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           21:24  6:54
     45 9197 Ian Thurston                 11 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           21:43  7:00
     46 9192 Stefan Nelson                12 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           21:46  7:01
     47 9330 Austin Goetsch               12 Weyauwega-Fremont            Boys Varsity           21:48  7:01
     48 9236 Dante Kaquatosh              11 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           21:48  7:01
     49 9241 Blake Stoehr                 11 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           21:56  7:04
     50 9368 Collin Foth                  10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    21:59  7:05
     51 9207 Daryn Claussen               10 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           22:41  7:18
     52 9339 Glen Walborn                 10 Weyauwega-Fremont            Boys Varsity           22:43  7:19
     53 9375 Douglas Ostrowski            12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    22:48  7:21
     54 9189 Brandon Ibe                  12 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           22:49  7:21
     55 9188 Tyler Huffman                11 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           22:55  7:23
     56 9116 Eric Wuthrich                10 Amherst                      Boys Varsity           23:06  7:27
     57 9264 Andrew Cherney               12 Pacelli                      Boys Junior Varsity    23:18  7:30
     58 9213 Tristan Selle                12 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           23:27  7:33
     59 9190 Samuel Jarosh                10 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Varsity           23:35  7:36
     60 9209 Brad Grimm                   11 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           23:37  7:36
     61 9155 Ben Rohloff                  11 Bonduel                      Boys Junior Varsity    23:37  7:36
     62 9206 Brandon Addington            12 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           24:21  7:51
     63 9382 Alex Schultz                 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        Boys Junior Varsity    24:25  7:52
     64 9187 Gunner Grenlie               09 Iola-Scandinavia             Boys Junior Varsity    24:38  7:56
     65 9240 Kenan Richmond               12 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           25:13  8:07
     66 9145 Adam Kallin                  10 Bonduel                      Boys Junior Varsity    25:14  8:08
     67 9211 Adam Michalowski             11 Manawa                       Boys Varsity           26:06  8:24
     68 9208 Rafael Cosme                 12 Manawa                       Boys Junior Varsity    26:06  8:24
     69 9214 Matthew Wepner               09 Manawa                       Boys Junior Varsity    26:16  8:27
     70 9238 Anthony Moses                10 Menominee Indian             Boys Varsity           26:25  8:31



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' Varsity Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 9144 Sam Falck                    11 Bonduel                      17:31  5:39
      2    2 9299 Jim Liebe                    12 Rosholt                      17:51  5:45
      3    3 9304 Bailey Zdorik                10 Rosholt                      17:58  5:47
      4    4 9194 Chase Przybylski             11 Iola-Scandinavia             18:18  5:54
      5    5 9153 Isaac Palmer                 12 Bonduel                      18:22  5:55
      6    6 9239 Brandon Reiter               12 Menominee Indian             18:24  5:56
      7      9270 Rhett Kryzkowski             11 Pacelli                      18:37  6:00
      8    7 9163 Travis Wollenberg            11 Bonduel                      18:47  6:03
      9    8 9366 Riley Bohlman                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:01  6:08
     10    9 9149 Austin Marcks                11 Bonduel                      19:11  6:11
     11   10 9195 Dylan Robbins                11 Iola-Scandinavia             19:23  6:15
     12      9229 Dakota Bazile                10 Marion                       19:23  6:15
     13   11 9383 Dustin Tomson                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:30  6:17
     14   12 9364 Devin Barnes                 12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:34  6:18
     15   13 9386 Tyler Weller                 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        19:38  6:20
     16   14 9303 Brock Yenter                 11 Rosholt                      19:58  6:26
     17      9338 Zach Volz                    12 Weyauwega-Fremont            19:58  6:26
     18   15 9387 Damon Wolff                  09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:02  6:27
     19   16 9154 Bryce Robaidek               12 Bonduel                      20:03  6:28
     20   17 9215 Jared Zielke                 10 Manawa                       20:08  6:29
     21   18 9374 Hunter Kreger                11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:09  6:30
     22   19 9103 Seth Barnes                  09 Amherst                      20:10  6:30
     23   20 9384 Robert Uttecht               12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:18  6:32
     24   21 9302 Louie Schultz                10 Rosholt                      20:19  6:33
     25   22 9158 Josh Schill                  10 Bonduel                      20:21  6:33
     26      9332 Logan Kobiske                12 Weyauwega-Fremont            20:24  6:34
     27      9385 Ben Vosters                  12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:26  6:35
     28   23 9196 Michael Schaefer             10 Iola-Scandinavia             20:32  6:37
     29   24 9212 Andrew Scheller              10 Manawa                       20:43  6:41
     30      9230 Tyler Carper                 10 Marion                       20:44  6:41
     31   25 9159 Gregg Shafer                 12 Bonduel                      20:53  6:44
     32   26 9115 Cameron Worzalla             11 Amherst                      20:56  6:45
     33   27 9107 Alex Helbach                 12 Amherst                      20:59  6:45
     34      9162 James Watry                  11 Bonduel                      21:16  6:51
     35   28 9301 Ryan Rzentkowski             10 Rosholt                      21:17  6:51
     36   29 9111 Patrick Peplinski            11 Amherst                      21:18  6:52
     37   30 9237 Tyler Komanekin              09 Menominee Indian             21:24  6:54
     38   31 9197 Ian Thurston                 11 Iola-Scandinavia             21:43  7:00
     39   32 9192 Stefan Nelson                12 Iola-Scandinavia             21:46  7:01
     40      9330 Austin Goetsch               12 Weyauwega-Fremont            21:48  7:01
     41   33 9236 Dante Kaquatosh              11 Menominee Indian             21:48  7:01
     42   34 9241 Blake Stoehr                 11 Menominee Indian             21:56  7:04
     43   35 9207 Daryn Claussen               10 Manawa                       22:41  7:18
     44      9339 Glen Walborn                 10 Weyauwega-Fremont            22:43  7:19
     45   36 9189 Brandon Ibe                  12 Iola-Scandinavia             22:49  7:21
     46   37 9188 Tyler Huffman                11 Iola-Scandinavia             22:55  7:23
     47   38 9116 Eric Wuthrich                10 Amherst                      23:06  7:27
     48   39 9213 Tristan Selle                12 Manawa                       23:27  7:33
     49      9190 Samuel Jarosh                10 Iola-Scandinavia             23:35  7:36
     50   40 9209 Brad Grimm                   11 Manawa                       23:37  7:36
     51   41 9206 Brandon Addington            12 Manawa                       24:21  7:51
     52   42 9240 Kenan Richmond               12 Menominee Indian             25:13  8:07
     53   43 9211 Adam Michalowski             11 Manawa                       26:06  8:24
     54   44 9238 Anthony Moses                10 Menominee Indian             26:25  8:31



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    38  Bonduel                               (18:47  93:54 2:32)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Falck                 11 17:31
  2      5  Isaac Palmer              12 18:22
  3      7  Travis Wollenberg         11 18:47
  4      9  Austin Marcks             11 19:11
  5     16  Bryce Robaidek            12 20:03
  6   ( 22) Josh Schill               10 20:21
  7   ( 26) Gregg Shafer              12 20:53
  8   ( 29) James Watry               11 21:16

  2.    59  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                 (19:33  97:45 1:01)
====================================================
  1      8  Riley Bohlman             11 19:01
  2     11  Dustin Tomson             11 19:30
  3     12  Devin Barnes              12 19:34
  4     13  Tyler Weller              11 19:38
  5     15  Damon Wolff               09 20:02
  6   ( 18) Hunter Kreger             11 20:09
  7   ( 20) Robert Uttecht            12 20:18
  8   ( 23) Ben Vosters               12 20:26

  3.    70  Rosholt                               (19:29  97:23 3:26)
====================================================
  1      2  Jim Liebe                 12 17:51
  2      3  Bailey Zdorik             10 17:58
  3     14  Brock Yenter              11 19:58
  4     21  Louie Schultz             10 20:19
  5     30  Ryan Rzentkowski          10 21:17

  4.   105  Iola-Scandinavia                      (20:21  101:42 3:28)
====================================================
  1      4  Chase Przybylski          11 18:18
  2     10  Dylan Robbins             11 19:23
  3     24  Michael Schaefer          10 20:32
  4     33  Ian Thurston              11 21:43
  5     34  Stefan Nelson             12 21:46
  6   ( 38) Brandon Ibe               12 22:49
  7   ( 39) Tyler Huffman             11 22:55
  8   ( 42) Samuel Jarosh             10 23:35



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   145  Amherst                               (21:18  106:29 2:56)
====================================================
  1     19  Seth Barnes               09 20:10
  2     27  Cameron Worzalla          11 20:56
  3     28  Alex Helbach              12 20:59
  4     31  Patrick Peplinski         11 21:18
  5     40  Eric Wuthrich             10 23:06

  6.   154  Menominee Indian                      (21:45  108:45 6:49)
====================================================
  1      6  Brandon Reiter            12 18:24
  2     32  Tyler Komanekin           09 21:24
  3     35  Dante Kaquatosh           11 21:48
  4     36  Blake Stoehr              11 21:56
  5     45  Kenan Richmond            12 25:13
  6   ( 47) Anthony Moses             10 26:25

  7.   163  Manawa                                (22:08  110:36 3:29)
====================================================
  1     17  Jared Zielke              10 20:08
  2     25  Andrew Scheller           10 20:43
  3     37  Daryn Claussen            10 22:41
  4     41  Tristan Selle             12 23:27
  5     43  Brad Grimm                11 23:37
  6   ( 44) Brandon Addington         12 24:21
  7   ( 46) Adam Michalowski          11 26:06



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 9147 Austin Kurey                 09 Bonduel                      20:25  6:35
      2 9381 Hunter Schroepfner           09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:55  6:44
      3 9371 Dustyn Hoffmann              09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        20:59  6:45
      4 9160 John Shest                   10 Bonduel                      21:02  6:47
      5 9365 Dylan Barnes                 10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:03  6:47
      6 9377 Braxton Potrykus             12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:08  6:48
      7 9378 Stetson Potrykus             09 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:11  6:50
      8 9368 Collin Foth                  10 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        21:59  7:05
      9 9375 Douglas Ostrowski            12 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        22:48  7:21
     10 9264 Andrew Cherney               12 Pacelli                      23:18  7:30
     11 9155 Ben Rohloff                  11 Bonduel                      23:37  7:36
     12 9382 Alex Schultz                 11 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        24:25  7:52
     13 9187 Gunner Grenlie               09 Iola-Scandinavia             24:38  7:56
     14 9145 Adam Kallin                  10 Bonduel                      25:14  8:08
     15 9208 Rafael Cosme                 12 Manawa                       26:06  8:24
     16 9214 Matthew Wepner               09 Manawa                       26:16  8:27



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                 (21:04  105:16 0:16)
====================================================
  1      1  Hunter Schroepfner        09 20:55
  2      2  Dustyn Hoffmann           09 20:59
  3      3  Dylan Barnes              10 21:03
  4      4  Braxton Potrykus          12 21:08
  5      5  Stetson Potrykus          09 21:11
  6   (  6) Collin Foth               10 21:59
  7   (  7) Douglas Ostrowski         12 22:48



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Junior High Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 9300 Adam Rzentkowski              7 Rosholt                      12:06  6:03
      2    2 9293 Dausen Anderson               8 Rosholt                      12:28  6:14
      3    3 9104 Sawyer Eiden                  8 Amherst                      12:36  6:18
      4    4 9331 Jermaine Hemauer              7 Weyauwega-Fremont            12:45  6:23
      5    5 9109 Trent Miller                  8 Amherst                      13:13  6:37
      6    6 9379 Cole Schairer                 6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        13:16  6:38
      7    7 9112 David Rieck                   8 Amherst                      13:22  6:41
      8    8 9296 Bryan Cook                    7 Rosholt                      13:23  6:42
      9    9 9266 Trevor Frane                  7 Pacelli                      13:23  6:42
     10   10 9140 Jared Wondra                  7 Bonduel                      13:27  6:44
     11   11 9152 Jake Moede                    8 Bonduel                      13:37  6:49
     12   12 9114 Adam Wise                     7 Amherst                      13:39  6:50
     13   13 9148 Carter Kurey                  6 Bonduel                      13:43  6:52
     14   14 9327 Duane Brazil                  7 Weyauwega-Fremont            13:43  6:52
     15   15 9275 Ben Springob                  7 Pacelli                      13:45  6:53
     16   16 9110 Vince Omernik                 7 Amherst                      13:47  6:54
     17   17 9372 Trevor Janikowski             8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        13:48  6:54
     18   18 9298 Matt Johnson                  6 Rosholt                      13:49  6:55
     19   19 9297 Sam Cooley                    6 Rosholt                      14:03  7:02
     20   20 9273 Aaron Polum                   6 Pacelli                      14:09  7:05
     21   21 9191 Erick Kriewaldt               7 Iola-Scandinavia             14:14  7:07
     22   22 9367 Gabe Carter                   6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:24  7:12
     23      9233 Reed Weisman                  7 Marion                       14:30  7:15
     24   23 9151 Charlie Mews                  8 Bonduel                      14:35  7:18
     25   24 9280 Richard Zupan                 7 Pacelli                      14:35  7:18
     26   25 9143 Colin Ewing                   7 Bonduel                      14:35  7:18
     27   26 9269 Isaac Kosobucki               6 Pacelli                      14:50  7:25
     28   27 9370 Shane Herb                    7 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        14:53  7:27
     29   28 9333 Patrick Long                  6 Weyauwega-Fremont            14:59  7:30
     30      9232 Presley Rosenow               6 Marion                       15:09  7:35
     31   29 9272 Charlie Neufeld               7 Pacelli                      15:10  7:35
     32   30 9276 Brady Sturzl                  6 Pacelli                      15:16  7:38
     33   31 9105 Nicholas Hartzheim            6 Amherst                      15:18  7:39
     34   32 9295 Isaiah Cherek                 7 Rosholt                      15:18  7:39
     35      9268 Xavier Klein                  7 Pacelli                      15:22  7:41
     36   33 9373 Dalton King                   8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        15:42  7:51
     37   34 9157 Craig Rusch                   8 Bonduel                      15:42  7:51
     38   35 9294 Pat Betro                     8 Rosholt                      15:45  7:53
     39      9271 Charlie Kulick                6 Pacelli                      15:45  7:53
     40      9278 Logan Vayder                  6 Pacelli                      15:59  8:00
     41      9231 McGregor Matz                 6 Marion                       16:07  8:04
     42   36 9185 William Cady                  6 Iola-Scandinavia             16:14  8:07
     43      9234 Justin Wuske                  7 Marion                       16:16  8:08
     44      9263 Curtis Carlson                7 Pacelli                      16:36  8:18
     45      9274 Matt Polum                    7 Pacelli                      16:37  8:19
     46      9267 Sam Franz                     6 Pacelli                      16:43  8:22
     47   37 9161 Isaac Tepolt                  6 Bonduel                      16:45  8:23
     48   38 9184 Garrett Brown                 7 Iola-Scandinavia             16:51  8:26
     49   39 9328 Jacob Carrol                  6 Weyauwega-Fremont            16:55  8:28
     50   40 9108 Dylan Kostuch                 7 Amherst                      17:02  8:31
     51   41 9369 Tyler Giddings                6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood        17:04  8:32
     52      9279 Luke Vayder                   7 Pacelli                      17:05  8:33
     53      9262 Sam Balke                     7 Pacelli                      17:06  8:33
     54   42 9337 Chris Strehlow                7 Weyauwega-Fremont            17:08  8:34
     55   43 9193 Trenton Niemi                 8 Iola-Scandinavia             17:16  8:38
     56      9265 Ben Formella                  6 Pacelli                      17:21  8:41
     57   44 9334 Andrew Looker                 6 Weyauwega-Fremont            17:26  8:43
     58   45 9335 Gavin Mikkelson               6 Weyauwega-Fremont            17:44  8:52
     59      9142 Jared Erb                     6 Bonduel                      19:45  9:53
     60      9150 Aaron Margolofsky             7 Bonduel                      19:53  9:57
     61      9146 Jackson Krause                6 Bonduel                      20:26 10:13
     62   46 9186 Ethan Dyb                     7 Iola-Scandinavia             22:13 11:07
     63      9141 Rugby Bosman                  7 Bonduel                      23:22 11:41



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****

  1.    43  Amherst                               (13:20  66:37 1:11)
====================================================
  1      3  Sawyer Eiden               8 12:36
  2      5  Trent Miller               8 13:13
  3      7  David Rieck                8 13:22
  4     12  Adam Wise                  7 13:39
  5     16  Vince Omernik              7 13:47
  6   ( 31) Nicholas Hartzheim         6 15:18
  7   ( 40) Dylan Kostuch              7 17:02

  2.    48  Rosholt                               (13:10  65:49 1:57)
====================================================
  1      1  Adam Rzentkowski           7 12:06
  2      2  Dausen Anderson            8 12:28
  3      8  Bryan Cook                 7 13:23
  4     18  Matt Johnson               6 13:49
  5     19  Sam Cooley                 6 14:03
  6   ( 32) Isaiah Cherek              7 15:18
  7   ( 35) Pat Betro                  8 15:45

  3.    82  Bonduel                               (14:00  69:57 1:08)
====================================================
  1     10  Jared Wondra               7 13:27
  2     11  Jake Moede                 8 13:37
  3     13  Carter Kurey               6 13:43
  4     23  Charlie Mews               8 14:35
  5     25  Colin Ewing                7 14:35
  6   ( 34) Craig Rusch                8 15:42
  7   ( 37) Isaac Tepolt               6 16:45

  4.    94  Pacelli                               (14:09  70:42 1:27)
====================================================
  1      9  Trevor Frane               7 13:23
  2     15  Ben Springob               7 13:45
  3     20  Aaron Polum                6 14:09
  4     24  Richard Zupan              7 14:35
  5     26  Isaac Kosobucki            6 14:50
  6   ( 29) Charlie Neufeld            7 15:10
  7   ( 30) Brady Sturzl               6 15:16

  5.   105  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                 (14:25  72:03 2:26)
====================================================
  1      6  Cole Schairer              6 13:16
  2     17  Trevor Janikowski          8 13:48
  3     22  Gabe Carter                6 14:24
  4     27  Shane Herb                 7 14:53
  5     33  Dalton King                8 15:42
  6   ( 41) Tyler Giddings             6 17:04



                           CWC Championship Meet
                     Wittenberg-Birnamwood High School
                               Wittenberg, WI
                              October 17, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****

  6.   127  Weyauwega-Fremont                     (15:06  75:30 4:23)
====================================================
  1      4  Jermaine Hemauer           7 12:45
  2     14  Duane Brazil               7 13:43
  3     28  Patrick Long               6 14:59
  4     39  Jacob Carrol               6 16:55
  5     42  Chris Strehlow             7 17:08
  6   ( 44) Andrew Looker              6 17:26
  7   ( 45) Gavin Mikkelson            6 17:44

  7.   184  Iola-Scandinavia                      (17:22  86:48 7:59)
====================================================
  1     21  Erick Kriewaldt            7 14:14
  2     36  William Cady               6 16:14
  3     38  Garrett Brown              7 16:51
  4     43  Trenton Niemi              8 17:16
  5     46  Ethan Dyb                  7 22:13
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